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Show #2021 Alabama Open Horseman Association
Crawford Arena - Montgomery

9/2/2021

Showbill: 6 Class: AOHA J06 Stallions Western Halter 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1 (tie breaker), Judge 2, Judge 3

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Shane Glover

AOHA - TV16

Elvis In The House

AOHA - TV33

Ricky Tallent

AOHA - TV38

828

2 Randy James

AOHA - SA01

Skipper

AOHA - SA01

Larry Anglin

AOHA - SA02

906

3 Ronnie-Dianne Faulk

AOHA - SA10

Memphis Kid

AOHA - SA13

Dianne Faulk

AOHA - SA11

885

4

Z
Eugene Crim

AOHA - CO03

4C Telusified Sarge

AOHA - CO04

Eugene Crim

AOHA - CO03

996

5

Z
Megan Curtis

AOHA - NA10

Blue Titanium

AOHA - NA11

Megan Curtis

AOHA - NA10

745

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

828
885
906
996
745

828
906
885
996
745

3rd Judge: 

828
906
885
996
745

1
2
3
4
5

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3


