Alabama Open Horseman Association Results by Class Report

Show #2021 Alabama Open Horseman Association Crawford Arena - Montgomery 9/2/2021

Showbill: 6 Class: AOHA J06 Stallions Western Halter

Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Judge(s): Judge 1 (tie breaker), Judge 2, Judge 3

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	828	Elvis In The House AOHA - TV33		Ricky Tallent AOHA - TV38	Shane Glover
					AOHA - TV16
2	906	Skipper		Larry Anglin	Randy James
		AOHA - SA01		AOHA - SA02	AOHA - SA01
3	885	Memphis Kid		Dianne Faulk	Ronnie-Dianne Faulk
		AOHA - SA13		AOHA - SA11	AOHA - SA10
4	996	4C Telusified Sarge		Eugene Crim	Eugene Crim
		AOHA - CO04		AOHA - CO03	Z AOHA - CO03
5	745	Blue Titanium		Megan Curtis	Megan Curtis
		AOHA - NA11		AOHA - NA10	Z AOHA - NA10

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
Diaco	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3
Place			
1	828	828	828
2	885	906	906
3	906	885	885
4	996	996	996
5	745	745	745